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	Experiment 1
	
	Experiment 2

	
	low-EC
	high-EC
	Total
	
	low-EC
	high-EC
	Total

	Impersonal Scenario
	Utilitarian 
response
	391
	428
	819
	
	267
	279
	546

	
	Non-Utilitarian
response
	223
	282
	505
	
	147
	192
	339

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Personal 
Scenario
	Utilitarian 
response
	140
	73
	213
	
	91
	47
	138

	
	Non-Utilitarian
response
	474
	637
	1111
	
	323
	424
	747

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Impersonal
/Personal
Pair of Scenarios
	UTIL
	140
	73
	213
	
	91
	47
	138

	
	MAJORITY
	251
	355
	606
	
	176
	232
	408

	
	NON-UTIL
	223
	282
	505
	
	147
	192
	339

	
	Total
	614
	710
	
	
	414
	471
	885
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